
SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH

SCORE SUMMARY

Classic Saturday, 5 Sep 2015

Open
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Greg Buchanan 336.4 Steve Hurley 336.2 Darren Moy 332.3

Veterans
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Bill Wellington 320.2 Kerry Guinea 313.4 Paul James 278

AAA Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Steve Hurley 336.2 Don Chesworth 318.4

AA Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Greg Buchanan 336.4 Darren Moy 332.3

A Grade

First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Bill Battaglene 326.2 Bill Wellington 320.2 Kerry Guinea 313.4

B Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Clive Edmondstone 236.2 Allan McDonald 200.2

C Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Craig Knox 285.1 Brett Jolly 280.3 Justin Bulling 210.1

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE
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SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH

SCORE SUMMARY

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE

Open Sunday, 6 Sep 2015

Open
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Steve Hurley 371.5 Don Chesworth 351.4 Rudy Imrei 350.2

Veterans
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Ken Wright 340 Bob Imrei 334 Rod Shannon 328.2

AAA Grade

First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Steve Hurley 371.5 Don Chesworth 351.4 Bob Imrei 334

AA Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Rudy Imrei 350.2 Jim Ellis 348.2 Ken Wright 340

A Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Bill Wellington 316.2 Brett Kennedy 304.1 Michael Coco 303

B Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Brett Jolly 316.2 Craig Knox 297.2 Josephine Guinea 201.2

C Grade
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Renee Parker 293.1 Justin Bulling 255.1

2 Gun Overall
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Steve Hurley 707.7 Don Chesworth 669.8 Darren Moy 668.6

2 Gun Veterans
First Second Third

Name Score Name Score Name Score

Bill Wellington 636.4 Kerry Guinea 607.5 Rod Shannon 601.2
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Detail Name Grade Class Calibre T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 Total
Nat 

Medal

Qld 

Medal

A1 Paul James A Veteran 218b 31 39 16 41 32 47 43 29 278 72 71

A2 Craig Knox C Senior 30/30 45.1 43 28 16 40 46 42 25 285.1 61.1 83

A3 Alex Buchanan C Senior 30/30 18 25 23 0 29 36 40 23 194 18 54

A4 Justin Bulling C Senior 38/55 29.1 30 23 8 25 38 43 14 210.1 37.1 55

A5 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 25/35 47.3 43 42 15 40 48 47.1 36 318.4 62.3 83

A6 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 25/20 43.1 39.1 26 9 39 44 26 10 236.2 52.1 78.1

A7 Jim Ellis A Senior 218b 41.1 35 38 32 39 22 36 22 265.1 73.1 74

A8 Kerry Guinea A Veteran 218b 45.1 42.1 39 32 39.1 43 45.1 28 313.4 77.1 81.2

A9 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 218b 42.1 38 34 40 43 48 49.1 42 336.2 82.1 81

A10 Bill Battaglene A Senior 25/20 32.1 44 41.1 42 40 35 46 46 326.2 74.1 84

B1 Brett Jolly C Senior 30/30 42.1 42.1 41.1 25 36 33 40 21 280.3 67.1 78.1

B2 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 34 43.1 35 30 40 44 47.2 38 311.3 64 83.1

B3

B4 Allan McDonald B Veteran 357m 7 33 23.1 0 41 34 35.1 27 200.2 7 74

B5 Darren Moy AA Senior 30/30 38 42 32 33 41 50 48.2 48.1 332.3 71 83

B6 Andrew Robson A Senior 32/20 18 40 29 39 30 49 33 27 265 57 70

B7 Rod Shannon A Veteran 32/20 41 36 33 32 41 24 43 23 273 73 77

B8 Josephine Guinea C Veteran 32/20 8 13 10 0 17 18 20 0 86 8 30

B9 Bill Wellington A Veteran 25/35 47.1 28 40 24 39 49 49 44.1 320.2 71.1 67

B10 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 219z 46.2 38 25 46.1 41 50 47.1 43 336.4 92.3 79

T1 100 Small Bear (LA2) Any Field Position 5 min T6 50 Feral Cat (LA7) Prone Unsupported 5 min

T2 100 IPSU (13M) Any Field Position 5 min T7 50 Sitting Rabbit (LA12) Sitting Unsupported 2 min

T3 100 Buffalo Head ((LA1) Standing Post Rest 2 min T8 25 Sitting Rabbit Small (LA5) Standing Unsupported 15 sec

T4 50 Fox Head (LA3) Standing Unsupported 5 min

T5 50 100m Centrefire (7G) Standing Unsupported 5 min

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE CLASSIC CALIBRE, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Saturday, 5 Sep 2015
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Classic Overall Ranking

Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 219z 336.4

2 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 218b 336.2

3 Darren Moy AA Senior 30/30 332.3

4 Bill Battaglene A Senior 25/20 326.2

5 Bill Wellington A Veteran 25/35 320.2

6 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 25/35 318.4

7 Kerry Guinea A Veteran 218b 313.4

8 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 311.3

9 Craig Knox C Senior 30/30 285.1

10 Brett Jolly C Senior 30/30 280.3

11 Paul James A Veteran 218b 278

12 Rod Shannon A Veteran 32/20 273

13 Jim Ellis A Senior 218b 265.1

14 Andrew Robson A Senior 32/20 265

15 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 25/20 236.2

16 Justin Bulling C Senior 38/55 210.1

17 Allan McDonald B Veteran 357m 200.2

18 Alex Buchanan C Senior 30/30 194

19 Josephine Guinea C Veteran 32/20 86

Classic Veterans Ranking

Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Bill Wellington A Veteran 25/35 320.2

2 Kerry Guinea A Veteran 218b 313.4

3 Paul James A Veteran 218b 278

4 Rod Shannon A Veteran 32/20 273

5 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 25/20 236.2

6 Allan McDonald B Veteran 357m 200.2

7 Josephine Guinea C Veteran 32/20 86

Classic Grade Ranking

Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 218b 336.2

2 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 25/35 318.4

1 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 219z 336.4

2 Darren Moy AA Senior 30/30 332.3

1 Bill Battaglene A Senior 25/20 326.2

2 Bill Wellington A Veteran 25/35 320.2

3 Kerry Guinea A Veteran 218b 313.4

4 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 311.3

5 Paul James A Veteran 218b 278

6 Rod Shannon A Veteran 32/20 273

7 Jim Ellis A Senior 218b 265.1

8 Andrew Robson A Senior 32/20 265

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE CLASSIC CALIBRE, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Saturday, 5 Sep 2015

Page 4 of 9           QldLEVER2015_Results20150919.xlsx 



SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE CLASSIC CALIBRE, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Saturday, 5 Sep 2015

1 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 25/20 236.2

2 Allan McDonald B Veteran 357m 200.2

1 Craig Knox C Senior 30/30 285.1

2 Brett Jolly C Senior 30/30 280.3

3 Justin Bulling C Senior 38/55 210.1

4 Alex Buchanan C Senior 30/30 194

5 Josephine Guinea C Veteran 32/20 86
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Detail Name Grade Class Calibre T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 Total
Nat 

Medal

Qldl 

Medal

A1 Brett Jolly B Senior 30/30 39.1 45.1 24 28 43 47 44 46 316.2 67.1 88.1

A2 Craig Knox B Senior 22 44 45.1 24 41 40 29 42 32.1 297.2 85 85.1

A3 Ryan Bruens AAA Senior 22 33 23 9 25 34 16 19 16 175 58 57

A4 Ken Wright AA Veteran 22 45 44 38 45 35 44 46 43 340 90 79

A5 Michael Wright A Senior 22 44 47.3 6 35 36 39 47 46.1 300.4 79 83.3

A6 Josephine Guinea B Veteran 22m 27.1 0 12 36 13 45 32 36.1 201.2 63.1 13

A7 Justin Bulling C Senior 30/30 39 37 36 38.1 29 10 47 19 255.1 77.1 66

A8 Darren Moy AA Senior 22 46.1 45.1 23 40 42.1 47 46 47 336.3 86.1 87.2

A9

A10 Michael Coco A Senior 22 37 37 44 32 38 34 38 43 303 69 75

A11 Allan McDonald AA Veteran 222 47.1 43 34 16 31 49 50 16 286.1 63.1 74

A12 Rudy Imrei AA Senior 22 42 46 27 46.1 45 50 49 45.1 350.2 88.1 91

A13 Bob Imrei AAA Veteran 22 43 45 23 45 38 50 47 43 334 88 83

B1 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 22m 49.2 50.2 46 45 43 45 45 48.1 371.5 94.2 93.2

B2 Bill Wellington A Veteran 22m 41 46 26 38.1 39 42 35 49.1 316.2 79.1 85

B3 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 6x45 38.2 48.1 38.1 44 42 49 46 46 351.4 82.2 90.1

B4 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 36 41 5 45 43.1 48 43 43 304.1 81 84.1

B5 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 22 45 45 6 17 27 30 10 15 195 62 72

B6 Kerry Guinea AA Veteran 22 39 42.1 30 26 39 45 37 36 294.1 65 81.1

B7 Rod Shannon AA Veteran 22 44 41.1 31 43.1 45 37 45 42 328.2 87.1 86.1

B8 Paul James AA Veteran 22 46.1 35 23 35 31 39 25 37 271.1 81.1 66

B9 Jim Ellis AA Senior 22m 46 48.1 33 39.1 42 44 48 48 348.2 85.1 90.1

B10 Renee Parker C Senior 22 38 34 40 38.1 30 39 39 35 293.1 76.1 64

B11 James Mortenson A Senior 0 40.1 44 8 35.1 30 44 46 45 292.2 75.2 74

B12 Bill Battaglene A Senior 22 42 44 25 36 41 41 36 36.1 301.1 78 85

B13 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 222 46 44 18 35 22 44 35 47 291 81 66

T1 100 IPSU (13M) Any Field Position 5 min T5 50 100m Centrefire (7G) Standing Unsupported 5 min

T2 100 IPSU (13M) Any Field Position 5 min T6 50 Running Fox (LA11) Standing Post Rest 5 min

T3 100 Pig (LA6) Standing Unsupported 30 sec T7 25 Pig (LA6) Standing Unsupported 10 sec

T4 50 IPSU 7 to 10 only (14N) Standing Unsupported 5 min

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Sunday, 6 Sep 2015
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Open Overall Ranking
Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 22m 371.5

2 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 6x45 351.4

3 Rudy Imrei AA Senior 22 350.2

4 Jim Ellis AA Senior 22m 348.2

5 Ken Wright AA Veteran 22 340

6 Darren Moy AA Senior 22 336.3

7 Bob Imrei AAA Veteran 22 334

8 Rod Shannon AA Veteran 22 328.2

9 Brett Jolly B Senior 30/30 316.2

10 Bill Wellington A Veteran 22m 316.2

11 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 304.1

12 Michael Coco A Senior 22 303

13 Bill Battaglene A Senior 22 301.1

14 Michael Wright A Senior 22 300.4

15 Craig Knox B Senior 22 297.2

16 Kerry Guinea AA Veteran 22 294.1

17 Renee Parker C Senior 22 293.1

18 James Mortenson A Senior 0 292.2

19 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 222 291

20 Allan McDonald AA Veteran 222 286.1

21 Paul James AA Veteran 22 271.1

22 Justin Bulling C Senior 30/30 255.1

23 Josephine Guinea B Veteran 22m 201.2

24 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 22 195

25 Ryan Bruens AAA Senior 22 175

Open Veterans Ranking
Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Ken Wright AA Veteran 22 340

2 Bob Imrei AAA Veteran 22 334

3 Rod Shannon AA Veteran 22 328.2

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Sunday, 6 Sep 2015
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SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE OPEN 

CHAMPIONSHIP, 

SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH Sunday, 6 Sep 2015

Open Grade Ranking
Place Name Grade Class Calibre Total

1 Steve Hurley AAA Senior 22m 371.5

2 Don Chesworth AAA Senior 6x45 351.4

3 Bob Imrei AAA Veteran 22 334

4 Ryan Bruens AAA Senior 22 175

1 Rudy Imrei AA Senior 22 350.2

2 Jim Ellis AA Senior 22m 348.2

3 Ken Wright AA Veteran 22 340

4 Darren Moy AA Senior 22 336.3

5 Rod Shannon AA Veteran 22 328.2

6 Kerry Guinea AA Veteran 22 294.1

7 Greg Buchanan AA Senior 222 291

8 Allan McDonald AA Veteran 222 286.1

9 Paul James AA Veteran 22 271.1

1 Bill Wellington A Veteran 22m 316.2

2 Brett Kennedy A Senior 45/70 304.1

3 Michael Coco A Senior 22 303

4 Bill Battaglene A Senior 22 301.1

5 Michael Wright A Senior 22 300.4

6 James Mortenson A Senior 0 292.2

1 Brett Jolly B Senior 30/30 316.2

1 Brett Jolly B Senior 30/30 316.2

2 Craig Knox B Senior 22 297.2

3 Josephine Guinea B Veteran 22m 201.2

4 Clive Edmondstone B Veteran 22 195

1 Renee Parker C Senior 22 293.1

2 Justin Bulling C Senior 30/30 255.1
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Two Gun Ranking Open
Place Name OPEN CLASSIC Total

1 Steve Hurley 336.2 371.5 707.7

2 Don Chesworth 318.4 351.4 669.8

3 Darren Moy 332.3 336.3 668.6

4 Bill Wellington 320.2 316.2 636.4

5 Greg Buchanan 336.4 291 627.4

6 Bill Battaglene 326.2 301.1 627.3

7 Brett Kennedy 311.3 304.1 615.4

8 Jim Ellis 265.1 348.2 613.3

9 Kerry Guinea 313.4 294.1 607.5

10 Rod Shannon 273 328.2 601.2

11 Brett Jolly 280.3 316.2 596.5

12 Craig Knox 285.1 297.2 582.3

13 Paul James 278 271.1 549.1

14 Allan McDonald 200.2 286.1 486.3

15 Justin Bulling 210.1 255.1 465.2

16 Clive Edmondstone 236.2 195 431.2

17 Rudy Imrei 0 350.2 350.2

18 Ken Wright 0 340 340

19 Bob Imrei 0 334 334

20 Michael Coco 0 303 303

21 Michael Wright 0 300.4 300.4

22 Renee Parker 0 293.1 293.1

23 James Mortenson 0 292.2 292.2

24 Josephine Guinea 86 201.2 287.2

25 Andrew Robson 265 0 265

26 Alex Buchanan 194 0 194

27 Ryan Bruens 0 175 175

Two Gun Ranking Veterans
Place Name OPEN CLASSIC Total

1 Bill Wellington 320.2 316.2 636.4

2 Kerry Guinea 313.4 294.1 607.5

3 Rod Shannon 273 328.2 601.2

SSAA QLD LEVER ACTION STATE TITLE, SSAA BRISBANE BRANCH 

QLD STATE TWO GUN 

5-6 Sep, 2015
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